• 3 axes robot for IMM
• 6 axes robot and IML
• Scara robot
• Automation
• AI vision system
i t a l i an  techno logy
via Maestro A. Ceccon, 5/E
35010 Loreggia (PD) - Italy

Voltage/
Freq.
(V/Hz)
XF 1000-5M-1500
XF 1200-5M-2000 5
1000 x 400 x 1500 1550
230/50-601200 x 400 x 2000 1550
XF 1200-5M-2500
XF 1200-10M-2000
1200 x 400 x 2500 1550
1200 x 600 x 2000 2400
XF 1400-10M-2000
XF 1400-10M-2500
1400 x 600 x 2000 2400
1400 x 600 x 2500 2400
XF 1400-10M-3000 1400 x 600 x 3000 2400
XF 1400-10T-2000 1400 x 600 x 2000 2400
10 230/50-60
XF 1400-10T-2500
XF 1400-10T-3000
1400 x 600 x 2500 2400
1400 x 600 x 3000 2400
XB 1400-25M-2500
XB 1400-25M-3000
XB 1400-25M-3500
1400 x 1200 x 2500 5500
25
1400 x 1200 x 3000 5500
1400 x 1200 x 3500 5500
XB 1800-25T-2500 1800 x 1200 x 2500 5500
400/50-60
XB 1800-25T-3000 1800 x 1200 x 3000 5500
XB 1800-25T-3500 1800 x 1200 x 3500 5500
XB 2500-40T-3000 2500 x 1600 x 3000 8000
XB 2500-40T-3500 2500 x 1600 x 3500 8000
XB 2500-40T-4000 2500 x 1600 x 4000 8000
IMM
(ton)
60÷180
150÷350
400÷850
40 400/50-60 850÷2000
• Automation
Belt conveyor
for robot solutions
Electric/pneumatic gripper
Y X
Z
XF 1400-15M-2500 1400 x 1000 x 2500 4000
15
XF 1400-15M-3000 1400 x 1000 x 3000 4000
XF 1400-15M-3500 1400 x 1000 x 3500 4000
XF 1800-15T-2500 1800 x 1000 x 2500 4000
400/50-60
XF 1800-15T-3000 1800 x 1000 x 3000 4000
XF 1800-15T-3500 1800 x 1000 x 3500 4000
300÷650
S
M
XL